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Maindet weighted avg, local errors - Plain Regression Apv
Mean = 2077.2 +- 93.7 ppb Chi2 / NDOF = 0.1 / 1 Probability = 0.79
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Maindet weighted mean, self pull - Plain Regression Apv
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Self weighted Plain Regression Apv
 / ndf 2χ  0.07231 / 1

p0        93.73±  2077 

Self weighted Plain Regression Apv
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Self weighted pull - Plain Regression Apv



1− 0.8− 0.6− 0.4− 0.2− 0
rcdb_sign

1900

1950

2000

2050

2100

2150

2200

2250

P
la

in
 R

eg
re

ss
io

n 
A

pv
 (

pp
b)

Maindet weighted Plain Regression Apv
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p0        93.73±  2077 

Maindet weighted Plain Regression Apv
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Maindet weighted pull - Plain Regression Apv
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Equally weighted Plain Regression Apv
 / ndf 2χ  0.07231 / 1

p0        93.74±  2077 

Equally weighted Plain Regression Apv
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Overflow        0

Equally weighted pull - Plain Regression Apv
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